
 

Email Addresses for Caledonia Teachers 

Ms. Amendt .............................................................................................. Jacquelynne.Amendt@cmsd.bc.ca  

Ms. Angell .............................................................................................................. Rylan.Angell@cmsd.bc.ca  

Mrs. Axelson ...................................................................................................... Kelley.Axelson@cmsd.bc.ca 

Mr. Axelson (Principal) ........................................................................................ Keith.Axelson@cmsd.bc.ca  

Mr. Blundon ...................................................................................................... Phillip.Blundon@cmsd.bc.ca 

Mr. Bremner...................................................................................................... Kurtis.Bremner@cmsd.bc.ca 

Mrs. Cameron .................................................................................................... Terri.Cameron@cmsd.bc.ca 

Mrs. Chant .............................................................................................................. Patsy.Chant@cmsd.bc.ca  

Mrs. Chun ............................................................................................................. Pamela.Chun@cmsd.bc.ca  

Ms. Cebuliak ..................................................................................................... Cheryl.Cebuliak@cmsd.bc.ca  

Mr. Cloutier ........................................................................................................... Paul.Cloutier@cmsd.bc.ca  

Mr. Dosanjh ......................................................................................................... Davy.Dosanjh@cmsd.bc.ca  

Mrs. Hoekstra (Ms. Kaiser’s sub for Q1) .............................................................. Kim.Hoekstra@cmsd.bc.ca  

Mr. Hollett ............................................................................................................. Todd.Hollett@cmsd.bc.ca  

Mrs. Inkster ............................................................................................................. Janet.Lewis@cmsd.bc.ca  

Mr. Jones ................................................................................................................. Brian.Jones@cmsd.bc.ca 

Ms. Kaiser .............................................................................................................. Greer.Kaiser@cmsd.bc.ca  

Mrs. Korving ...................................................................................................... Leanne.Korving@cmsd.bc.ca 

Mrs. Lambright ......................................................................................... Samantha.Lambright@cmsd.bc.ca 

Mr. Lenuik .......................................................................................................... William.Lenuik@cmsd.bc.ca 

Mr. Lewis ................................................................................................................ David.Lewis@cmsd.bc.ca 

Mrs. Lowndes ...................................................................................................... April.Lowndes@cmsd.bc.ca 

Mr. Lowndes ............................................................................................... Matthew.Lowndes@cmsd.bc.ca 

Mrs. MacLeod (Vice-Principal) ......................................................................... Robin.MacLeod@cmsd.bc.ca  

Mr. Mattheis ............................................................................................... Benjamin.Mattheis@cmsd.bc.ca 

Mr. Metzmeier .................................................................................................. Eric.Metzmeier@cmsd.bc.ca 
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Mrs. Mulder ....................................................................................................... Rachel.Mulder@cmsd.bc.ca 

Mr. Peters ............................................................................................................. Lance.Peters@cmsd.bc.ca 

Mrs. Redpath .................................................................................................... Kristin.Redpath@cmsd.bc.ca 

Ms. Reid ................................................................................................................. Megan.Reid@cmsd.bc.ca 

Ms. Robinson ............................................................................................... Heather.Robinson@cmsd.bc.ca 

Mr. Rouffiange ............................................................................................ Nicolas.Rouffiange@cmsd.bc.ca 

Mrs. Stewart.................................................................................................... Collette.Stewart@cmsd.bc.ca 

Mr. Stewart ...................................................................................................... Duncan.Stewart@cmsd.bc.ca 

Ms. Strimbold ................................................................................................ Monica.Strimbold@cmsd.bc.ca 

Ms. Vernier .......................................................................................................... Sarah.Vernier@cmsd.bc.ca 

Mr. Wojdak ..................................................................................................... Graham.Wojdak@cmsd.bc.ca 
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